
Buses towards Uppingham 47M

Melton Mowbray, King Street 6:28

Crown Inn 6:29

Melton Mowbray, Rail Station 6:29

Baldocks Lane 6:30

Victoria Street 6:30

Gloucester Avenue 6:31

Essex Close 6:31

Cross Lane 6:32

Burton Lazars, New Road 6:33

Standlands 6:40

Whissendine, Main Street 6:40

Whissendine, The Nook 6:41

Whissendine, Main Street 6:42

Langham, The Range 6:45

Rutland College 6:47

Pasture Lane 6:48

Huntsmans Drive 6:48

Oakham, Rail Station 6:49

Oakham, Bus Station, depart 6:50

Oakham, Bus Station, arrive 6:52

Market Place 6:52

Council Offices 6:53

Hambleton Road 6:54

Gunthorpe Turn 6:55

Cemetery Lane 6:56

Manton, Stocks Hill 6:57

Glaston Road 6:59

Wardly, Main Street 7:03

Littleworth Lane 7:04

Belton, Main Street 7:06

Belton, Post Office 7:07

Nether Street 7:08

Wardly, Main Street 7:10

Shepherd's Way 7:14

Queen's Road 7:15

Uppingham, North Street East 7:18

Bus continues as Service 47 towards Peterborough

Buses towards Melton Mowbray 47M

Bus arrives as Service 47 from Peterborough

Uppingham, North Street East 16:55

Queen's Road 16:56

Shepherd's Way 16:56

Wardly, Main Street 17:00

Littleworth Lane 17:01

Belton, Main Street 17:03

Belton, Post Office 17:04

Nether Street 17:05

Wardly, Main Street 17:07

Glaston Road 17:11

Cemetery Lane 17:12

Manton, Stocks Hill 17:13

Gunthorpe Turn 17:14

Hambleton Road 17:15

Council Offices 17:16

Market Place 17:17

Oakham, Bus Station, arrive 17:18

Oakham, Bus Station, depart 17:20

Oakham, Rail Station 17:21

Huntsman Drive 17:22

Pasture Lane 17:23

Rutland College 17:23

Langham, Melton Road 17:25

Manor Lane 17:26

Whissendine, Main Street 17:29

Whissendine, The Nook 17:30

Whissendine, Main Street 17:31

Standlands 17:31

Burton Lazars, New Road 17:37

Cross Lane 17:37

Essex Close 17:48

Gloucester Avenue 17:38

Victoria Street 17:39

Baldocks Lane 17:40

Melton, Rail Station 17:41

Crown Inn 17:42-S

College of Further Education 17:43-S

Cattle Market 17:44-S

Melton Mowbray, King Street 17:45-S

MONDAY TO FRIDAY / 

Melton Mowbray > Oakham > Uppingham

Valid From Monday 19th April 2022 

Except Bank Holidays

Timing Points shown in Bold. Times at all other stops are an approximate guide only. Please arrive at your stop 5 mins prior to the time shown.

47M

Our Twitter feed is available to view without a Twitter account at: twitter.com/VectareEast

Follow us @VectareEast for live travel updates

https://east.vectareportal.co.uk Back to site

Highlighted journeys are funded by 
Rutland County Council

http://twitter.com/VectareEast
http://twitter.com/VectareEast
https://east.vectareportal.co.uk/
https://east.vectareportal.co.uk/

